Y# 1916 # 0574 849 ARREST / NOTICE TO APPEAR 3. Request for Warrant 4. Request for Capies N Juvenile Referral Report Agency ORI Number Agency Report Number (N.T.A.'s only) 06- 21-089480 Agency Name PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE FLO 500000 ChargeType: Check as many as apply. Weapon Seized / Type
2 1. Yes NONE 1. Felony
2. Traffic Felony 5. Ordinance 🔲 3. Misdemeanor 4. Traffic Misdemeanor 6. Other 01 Location of Arrest (Including Name of Business) Location of Offense (Business Name, Address) 4th Ave N and N Federal HWY, Lake Worth Beach, FL 33460 4th Ave N and N Federal HWY Lake Worth Beach, FL 33460 Date of Arrest Time of Arrest Booking Date Booking Time | Jail Date Location of Vehicle Jail Time 07/26/2021 0925 Name (Last, First, Middle) Alias (Name, DOB, Soc. Sec. #, Etc.) Burg Eric Sean Race
W - White I - American Indian
B - Black 0- Oriental/Asian
W Date of Birth Sex Height Eye Color Hair Color Compl: Bulld-08/02/1987 5-10 150 blue brown light sma!! Scars, Marks, Tatoos, Unique Physical Features (Location, Type, Description) Indication of: Alcohol Influence Drug Influence Residence Type: Marital Status Religion Unk. Single **CHRISTIAN** Local Address (Street, Apt. Number) (Zif) Phon 1234 LEXINGTON ROAD APT#102 **LOUISVILLE, KY 40204** 1. City 2. County (502) 408-2291 Florida
 Out of State Permanent Address (Street, Apt. Number) (City) (Zip) Phone Address Source Def (State) Phone Business Address (Name, Street) (City) (Zip) Occupation D/L Number, State NS Numbe Citizenship Place of Birth (City, State) B04119980, KY louisville, Kentucky US Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) 3. Felony
4. Misdemeanor
5. Juvenile 1. Arrested 2. At Large Juvenile Co-Defendant Name (Last, First, Middle) 3. Felony
4. Misdeme
5. Juvenile Sex Date of Birth Race 1 Armsted meanor 2. At Large Parent
Legal Custodian
Other: Addréss (Street, Apt. Number) Husiness Physics (Cilvi (Zio) Notified by: (Name) Date Juvenile Disposition

1. Handled/ processed within
Dept. and Released. 2. TOT HRS / DYS 3. Incarcerated Released To: (Name) Relationship Date School Attended Description of Property Property Crime? Value of Property Drug Activity N. N/A P. Possess S. Sell B. Buy T. Treffic R. Smuggi D. Deliver E. Use Manufacture/ Z, Othe Drug Type N. N/A A. Amphetamine H. Haffucinoger M. Marljuana O. Opium/Deriv Peraphem Equipment Synthetics U. Unknow! Z. Other Statute Violation Number Charge Description Counts Violation of ORD # DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE 316.193(1)(A) DY ON Drug Activity Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant (Capias Number Bond N 21-089480 N Domestic Vlotence V N Charge Description Counts Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD # Amount / Unit Drug Activity Drug Type Offense # Warrant / Capies Number Bond Domestic Violence Y N Charge Description Counts Statute Violation Number Violation of ORD # Amount I Unit Drug Activity Drug Type Offense # Warrant / Capias Number Charge Description Counts Statute Violation Number Domestic Violation of ORD # Drug Activity Drug Type Amount / Unit Offense # Warrant / Caplas Number Bond CRIMINAL JUSTICE COMPLEX / 3228 GUN CLUB ROAD, WPB, FL 33406 Cou.t Date and Time Year 2021 Day 26th PM: Month Auguest 8:30 Time I AGREE TO APPEAR AT THE TIME AND PLACE DESIGNATED TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FINE SUBSCRIBED. I UNDERSTAND THAT SHOULD I WILLFULLY FAIL TO APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED BY THIS NOTICE TO APPEAR, THAT I MAY BE HELD IN CONTEMPT OF COURT AND A WARRANT FOR WARREST SHALL BE ISSUED 07/26/2021 Signature of Defendant (or Juvenile and Perent /Custodien) Date Signed

ROADSIDE TASKS

HORIZONTAL GAZE NYSTAGMUS:	
LT EYE-LACK OF SMOOTH PURSUIT	RT EYE-LACK OF SMOOTH PURSUIT
LT EYE-DIS' NCT & SUSTAINED NYSTAGMUS AT MAX. DEVIATION	RT EYE DISTINCT & SUSTAINED NYSTAGMUS AT MAX. DEVIATION
LT- EYE-ONSET OF NYSTAGMUS PRIOR TO 45 DEGREES	RT- EYE-ONSET OF NYS (A GMUS PRIOR TO 45 DEGREES
Other Observations:	
WALK & TURN:	
Not observed	
and the second s	
ONE LEG STAND:	
Not observed	
Not observed	
FINGER TO NOSE: Not observed	
ROMBERG ALPHABET:	
Not observed	
BREATH TEST RESULTS: 1) 2)	[3) [4)
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH	
D/S B. Roberts #37545 5. 37545 (Signature of Arresting/Investigative officer)	01 D/0 D D 1 + 4 H27545
The foregoing instrument was sworn to or affirmed and subscribed before me this $26 \mathrm{th}$ day of Jul	
(Print name of Arresting/Investigative Officer), who is personally known to me and/or produced identification.	Type of identification produced PERSONAL KNOWN LEO
Notary Publi	c State of Florida
	9in GG 900416 95/2024

D.U.I. PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT

	Dicin i ito:		IODE IN		
ON THE 26th	DAY OF July	20. <u>21</u>	, AT <u>0734</u>		AM PM
SUBJECT:Burg	Eric	Sean	c	ASE NUMBER:	21-089480
AGENCY: PALM BE	EACH COUNTY SHERIFF	S OFFICE A		FFICER: D/S B.	Roberts #37545
D/S Lesso and CS/ the time of the cras Greco stated the fo right turn onto 4th	A Brown informed me that wish. Greco completed a written llowing in a summary: That I Avenue North, at that point as the driver of the crashed ve	tness Greco, ide sworn statemen Burg's vehicle w he jumped over	ntified the defe it as to the ever as southbound	ndant, to me, as to its which transpir on North Federal	be driver of the vehicle at ed surrounding the crash. Highway and made a
Lawrence Feldman	n stated he was present and as	sisted at the cra	sh scene to det	ain Burg and chec	ked the vehicle.
See LT. Lavigna's	supplemental Probable Cause	2.)
OBSERVATION OF	DRIVER:	•			
had glassy, glaze understand. Eri- walking to my p	ontact with the driver who ed, and blood shot eyes. Er c's movements were slow a atrol vehicle and had diffiorts, and black shoes. All t	ic's speech wa and deliberate culty following	s slurred, cor or jittery and directions gi	ifused and at tir I quick. Eric wa iven to him. Eri	nes difficult to s uncooperative while c was wearing a red
DRIVER'S STATE "I have been dr I broke up with	MENTS: inking too much to drive" my girlfriend", " I'm too	, "I'm a little o	drunk and I o	erashed into a tr ergies"	
ODORS:)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
not observed . SPEECH: loud		CRAL OBS	ERVATI	ONS	·
	inging from laughing t	o angry, ups	et and cryi	ng to calm.	
CLOTHING: Nea	t as if from the night before	e			
MEDICAL/OTHER:	See BAT report				
///	#37545 BILL 3				S B. Roberts #37545 KNOWN LEO
iotary Public, Clerk of Court, Office		Notary Public State of F Renee Ragin My Commission GG 98	Florida		JUL 2 7 2021
PARTY FORMS STREET & SAULT STREET	\$ 100 m	Expires 03/05/2024	}		

П	OBTS Number PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT		1. Arrest 3. Request for Warrant 2. N.T.A. 4. Request for Capias 1				Juvenile	N	
NINO	FLO 500000 PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 06		Agency Report Number 06- 21-08948	30		<u></u>		\dashv	
	ChargeType: 1. Felony 3		rdinance Other	Special Notes	i:				
DEF	Name (Lest, First, Middle) Burg, Eric, Sean		Alies		Race W	Sex M	Date of Birth 08/02/1987		
SES	Charge Description DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE	316.193(1)(A)	Charge Description	n ,					
CHA	Charge Description		Charge Description	n					
	Victim's Name (Last, First, Middle) STATE OF FLORIDA, ,				Race	Sex	Date of Birth		
CLIK	Local Address (Street, Apt. Number)	(City)	(State) (zip)	Phone	·	Address	s Source		
>	Business Address (Name, Street)	(City)	(State) (zip)	Phone -		Occupe	tion ERNMENT		一
П	The undersigned certifies and sweets that he/she has just a The Person taken into custody	nd reasonable grounds to believe, and d	oes believe that the	above named Defendan	nt committe	d the folio	wing violation of	lew.	
ŀ	committed the below acts in my presence.	was cb that he	,	ested person commit	who to	. =	7 .		
	admitting to the below facts.	•		nited the below acts		<i>y</i>		_	۱.
	On the 26th day of July			(Specifically include					
	On 07/26/2021 at approximately 07:34hrs, and N Federal Hwy, which is located in the	City of Lake Worth Beach lo	cated in Palm	Beach County, I	lorida.				l
	LT. Lavigna radioed on PBSO main radio probable cause affidavit. CSA Brown cond			a possible DUI,	LT. Lav	igna pi	ovided a su	pplements	al
	Upon my strival, I took custody of Eric bu	ro who was already placed in	to handenffs d	lue to being none	ompliar	nt with	orders. Paln	ı.Beach	ļ
	County Fire Rescue 91 treated and transpo "I'm drinking because I broke up with my	rted to JFK Medical Center.	PBCFR Lieut	enant who was o	n scene s	said Bu	rg stated the	following	В,
	front of deputies: "I have been drinking to								ut
	allergies".								1
	D/S Lasso and CSA Brown informed me the crash. Greco completed a written sworn sta	ht witness Greco, identified t itement as to the events which	he defendant, t n transpired su	to me, as the driv irrounding the ci	er of the rash. Gr	e vehicl eco sta	e at the time ted the follo	of the wing in a	*****
E	summary: That Burg's vehicle was southbour jumped over the curb and collided into a tr							point he	
STATEMENT	Lawrence Feldman stated he was present a								1
STAT	Upon making contact with the driver who shot eyes. Eric's speech was slurred, confus	was identified by their Kentu	cky Driver Lic	ense as Eric Bur	g. Eric b	ad glas	sy, glazed, a	nd blood	
AUSE	quick. Eric was uncooperative while walking	ig to my patrol vehicle and h	ad difficulty fo	llowing direction	s given	to him.	Eric was we	aring a re	ed
BLEC	t-shirt, khaki shorts, and black shoes. All the Upon arrival to the PBSO breath testing fa	cility, a 20-minute observation	n period was c	completed. Burg	was tako	en into	breath testin	ig room	
PROBABLE	with video recording activated. Burg was p a refusal to submit notice in reference to hi	s driver's license being suspe	nded. I read th	ne statement twic	e due to	Burg's	lack of coop	peration. I	in I
ā	then read Burg his Miranda Rights two tin further questions were asked and the inter	ies, after Burg claimed he did view was concluded.	l not understa	nd. Burg then sta	ted he v	rill not	give a staten	nent, no	
	After independent crash investigation, base		witness statem	ents, CSA Brown	determ	ined th	at, at appro	ximately	
	0734hrs, the defendant, did indeed jump or Due to my investigation, the crash investiga	er a curb and collide into a t	ree (See PBSO	crash case #21-0	189454).				ric
	Burg with Driving Under the Influence tha	t he did drive or was in actua	l physical cont	trol of a vehicle, [,]	while un	der the	influence of	f alcoh olic	:
	beverages or chemical substances as set for combination thereof, and was affected to the	e extent that his or her norm	al faculties we	re impaired; or t	while ha	ving a l	blood aicoh o	l level of .	.08
	or more grams of alcohol per 100 milliliter to Florida Statute 316.193(1).	s of blood or breath alcohol i	n ro 80. Io lave	iore grams of aic	опог рег	· 210 Ht	ers of breat	i, contrar	y
	//								
	STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH	D/S B. Roberts #3754	ξ.						ļ
۳	(Signature of Arresting/Investigative Officer)			0.1	D (0	n n.	B 4		
RATI	The foregoing instrument was sworn to or affirmed and subscri	bed before me this 26th day of July	<u>/</u>	20 <u>21</u> PEI	BY D/S		Derts	 EO	-
ADMINISTRATIVE	(Print name of Arresting/Investigative-Officer) who/s personal	y known to me and/or produced identification	n. Type of identificati	on produced		/ 	IVLU		=
ADM	Notary Public, Clerk of Court, Officer (F.S.S./117.10)				JUL	. 27	2021	PAGE 1OF	. 1
1	1							OF	

CETS Number		From		AFFIDAVIT	2NTA	A Respuightful			
Carried Santage	Agency	Nume	مران المران المران المران المران المر	IEEE ASSISE	Agency Resid No.			11-089480	. Description of the Control
10 0 . 0 . Q . Q	PALO			FFB OFFICE		i de			
Onder The 1 P	eliny rellie Felory	3 Microsonan		d Other manual) has	Fig. 1	Odd or bear	
Marin Carl Pint, shedel				Attus		W	M	08/0	2/1987
urg, Eric Sean	-	<u> </u>		THE PROPERTY OF	10 To				
inling Under the	influence			Straige Chairful	and the state of t	Processing to the second			
Charges Description			r g				T Seek	Case of the	
State of Party State Park 18						Palpair		4	32 82
State of Florida		- 6	7		Phone		Address	Baulos	
Lacet Addition (Street, Apr 19	mines.)			\$12.5	- Anni		Cities		
Business Address Marie, Co.		(3)	_	(Plant) Targ	<u> </u>				
		- has list and remain	white Otomor's to high	ever and deep traffers th	d the above neared i	Determinent och and	ded the Iti	gential Abiness a	
ALINE LANGUAGE LINES ON				the property life			told		
Constanted the bala	or some in this branch		🗅	177 No. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	arrested person o	n actor touristic	BOOM MY	(Conditions) for	selgeton.
admitting to the be	day Mate.						and the second		es '
26	. day of	July	, 21 - 0	7:34 DA	Auth on Fee	leral High	Way I	n the 400	DIOCK WITE
On July 26, 202	T, at approx	inately 073	4 nours, I'W	A H AACHLINA	Carling Co.	*(0, 1, 820)	TAME		ALC: EAC
STATE OF WES	K-10 LINCK!	Mrs o A. In		and the second second second	The state of the s	103763	E isini	Denist U	te writte in
STREET WATER WE	उ प्रकार कार	te replied,	20theone h	Mar magazinesis	The second second	Section 1	die	STATE OF THE	
	WEST THE	WALLE TO A	JULY NEW	OR SEATTLE BU	e Crusti, In	ACCEPTED.	i kina		The Fede
BAT WITH EXECUTE			Marian St. Maria Shift St. Co.	reschanting 2	And the second second	THIBIT	FATA		
						THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF MANY			
			with the Alar	risenect corne	A	magazio et la comi			ac Fric Se
Pathings U		etta sawa	ection (Not	thwest come	Identified b	v Kentuci	n de	w.license	as Fris Sa
Pathings U		etta sawa	ection (Not	thwest come	A	v Kentuci	n de	w.license	as Fris Sa
Patricipal Valor	THE AVERTURE IN	forth inters site. I saw A of the debug	ection (No. skinny whi sedeox with	thwest come	Identified b	v Kentuci	n de	w.license	as Fris Sa
Pathings U	THE AVERTURE IN	forth inters site. I saw A of the debug	ection (No. skinny whi sedeox with	thwest come	Identified b	v Kentuci	n de	w.license	as Fris Sa
Patricipal Valor	THE AVERTURE IN	forth inters site. I saw A of the debug	ection (No. skinny whi sedeox with	thwest come	Identified b	v Kentuci	n de	w.license	as Fris Sa
Patricipal Valor	THE AVERTURE IN	forth inters site. I saw A of the debug	ection (No. skinny whi sedeox with	thwest come	Identified b	v Kentuci	n de	w.license	as Fris Sa
Paintrock 4 RONWAY AND AD LAURES NO. Edg. Dag. & Dog. Edg	of he crash a real shirt and the mouth. I would not good the control of the contr	forth inters site. Isaw a cit the delve exited my.)	skinny whi skinny whi skinny whi skinny with skinny was skinny was skinny was skinny was skinny was skinny was skinny was skinny was skinny whi skinny wh skinny wh skinny wha skinny wha s	male later the assistance the assistance sked if these	dentified be a colored to the colore	y Kentych od Cawa a cawa	dans dans dedica	inglicesses	as Eric Ser
Pathinger W. San Janes Dio	othe coast. And shirt and	forth inters site Leaw a cit the delve avited may be added to	skinny whi skinny whi sedoor with selection mayor I a selection	e male later the assistance that there	identified be of two do	v Kentuci od Samal Samala Militaria Militaria Militaria		witnesse	as Eric Sar s) I notice and wonder
Pathingel 45 how y and en Loudest up. Europe a block europe a bloc	The Allender of the Allender o	forth inters site Leaw a cit the delive avilted my l conditions are directly as allowed are witness ar	ection (Net skinny whi school with shicle	e male later the assistant for it these	dentified be of two do	v Kentuci od Samal od Samal od Samal od Samal od Samal od Samal	or deligible of the control of the c	witnesse witnesse watered watered baside fall Calcino	as Eric Sar s) Linotiga and unnote solded Elic colded Elic was criter
Pathings 4	The coast	forth inters site Leaw a cit the delice exited my conditions and the exite representation repres	anney rie v	inwest serios a male later the assistance stad if these stad if these the first of	dentified be of but as accommodate with the warmen was accommo	y Kentuc od Samal od Samal	market	witnesse	as Eric Sersilla Sers
Patrilloger up	other rest. a red shirt e de mouth. A as a result a sal frame to act in an rene whiches Would lenk	corth inters sita Lsaw a cit the debut exited my) and the debut of th	skinny while choose with the choose with the choose with the choose with the choose of	thwest serios is male, later the assistance sked if there sked if there as very litter mot energy litter mot energy litter mot energy litter	dentified be of but as anyone was anyone was anyone was anyone was anyone and anyone and anyone and anyone	y Kentuci co Samal Sala Sala Sala Sala Sala Sala Sala	in and	in light and the second of the	as Eric Ser s) I notice and unnoce seated Silving areas carrier areas carrier areas carrier
Pathingel 45 howay and a lauded up. Ede bac a biod	The National Actions of the Country	Corth inters site Leaw a cit the delive exited my condition representation repres	ection (Ner skinny whi school with school with smaller TEN smaller TEN smaller also of smaller also	the assistance of the assistan	dentified be of two so	v Kentuci oci Samai oci Samai sissi sini sissi sini malking vissi ta vissi ta	mans.	witnesse and and Calcium Calcium Ve Gil All Selise le	A Fric Services Linearing
Fre was trace.	The North of the Advanced Shade of the Advan	corth inters site Leaw a cit fine debte active debte acti	skiony whi skiony whi school with school with should be ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled	invest come is male. Lifer the assistant stand if these stand if t	dentified be of but as accordance with the service was accordance with the service was accordance to the service was accordance with the service was accordance to the service was accorda	Wentuck oct Samal oct Sama	mans.	witnesse with the control of the con	A Fric Services Linear Services Control of the Cont
Fre was trace.	The North of the Advanced Shade of the Advan	corth inters site Leaw a cit fine debte active debte acti	skiony whi skiony whi school with school with should be ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled the wall ampled	invest come is male. Lifer the assistant stand if these stand if t	dentified be of but as accordance with the service was accordance with the service was accordance to the service was accordance with the service was accordance to the service was accorda	Wentuck oct Samal oct Sama	mans.	witnesse with the control of the con	A Fric Services Linear Services Control of the Cont
Pathledel 4 Fishing yand and a land a land and a land a land and a	The Number of State o	corth inters sita Lsaw a cit she dake acit s	skinny whi skinny whi school with school with annual to the properties of 100 listed rest on 4th count and a arrival of the	invest serme in male, later the assistance for the service of the	dentified be of but as appearing was appeared was appeared with the control of th	Wentuck oci Samal oci Samal alla alla difficulta diffic	mans.	witnesse with the control of the con	A Fric Services Linear Services Control of the Cont
Pathones 4 Figure 1 and	The Number of State o	corth inters sita Lsaw a cit she dake acit s	skinny whi skinny whi school with school with annual to the properties of 100 listed rest on 4th count and a arrival of the	the assistance of the assistan	dentified by a colour of the c	Wentuck oci Samal oci Samal alla alla difficulta diffic	mans.	witnesse with the control of the con	A Fric Services Linear Services Control of the Cont
But and a bloom of the containing of the contain	The Number of State o	corth inters sita Lsaw a cit she dake acit s	skinny whi skinny whi school with school with annual to the properties of 100 listed rest on 4th count and a arrival of the	threat series in the assistance of the assistanc	dentified by a colour of the c	Wentuck oci Samal oci Samal alla alla difficulta diffic	mans.	witnesse with the control of the con	A Fric Services Linear Services Control of the Cont
The Name of the State of the St	The Number of State o	corth inters sita Lsaw a cit she dake acit s	skinny whi skinny whi school with school with annual to the properties of 100 listed rest on 4th count and a arrival of the	the assistance of the assistan	dentified by a colour of the c	Wentuck oci Samal oci Samal alla alla difficulta diffic	mans.	witnesse with the control of the con	A Fric Services Linear Services Control of the Cont
The Name of the State of the St	The Number of State o	corth inters sita Lsaw a cit she dake acit s	skinny whi skinny whi school with school with annual to the properties of 100 listed rest on 4th count and a arrival of the	the assistance of the assistan	dentified by a colour of the c	Wentuck oci Samal oci Sama	mans.	witnesse with the control of the con	A Fric Services Linear Services Control of the Cont
The Name of the State of the St	The Number of State o	corth inters sita Lsaw a cit she dake acit s	skinny whi skinny whi school with school with annual to the properties of 100 listed rest on 4th count and a arrival of the	the assistance of the assistan	dentified by a colour of the c	Wentuck oci Samal oci Sama	mans.	witnesse with the control of the con	A Fric Services Linear Services Control of the Cont
The Name of the State of the St	The Number of State o	corth inters sita Lsaw a cit she dake acit s	skinny whi skinny whi school with school with annual to the properties of 100 listed rest on 4th count and a arrival of the	the assistance of the assistan	dentified by a colour of the c	Wentuck oci Samal oci Sama	mans.	Williams Control of the Control of t	A Fric Services Linear Services Control of the Cont
Pathings 44 HIGHLY VINCE BUTTON AND THE STREET OVER 15 DE STREET OV	The Number of State o	corth inters sita Lsaw a cit she dake acit s	skinny whi skinny whi school with school with annual to the properties of 100 listed rest on 4th count and a arrival of the	the assistance of the assistan	dentified by a colour of the c	Wentuck oci Samal oci Sama	mans.	To the second se	A Frie Services of the Control of th
The Name of the State of the St	The Number of State o	corth inters sita Lsaw a cit she dake acit s	skinny whi skinny whi school with school with annual to the properties of 100 listed rest on 4th count and a arrival of the	the assistance of the assistan	dentified by a colour of the c	Wentuck oci Samal oci Sama	mans.	Williams Control of the Control of t	A Frie Services of the Control of th
The was under the control of the con	The Number of State o	corth inters sita Lsaw a cit she dake acit s	skinny white cook with a cook	invest serios is male, bier ibe assistant stock if there is very litter mor Fire pur ear and rese invenue Next fire units ack up units	dentified by a colour of the c	Wentuck oci Samal oci Sama	mans.	To the second se	A Frie Services of the Control of th
The was under the control of the con	The Number of State o	corth inters sita Lsaw a cit she dake acit s	skinny whi skinny whi school with school with annual to the properties of 100 listed rest on 4th count and a arrival of the	invest serios is male, bier ibe assistant stock if there is very litter mor Fire pur ear and rese invenue Next fire units ack up units	dentified be of but as account was account was account with the fifth the fi	Wentuck oci Samal oci Samal difficulta diffi	Tana de la company de la compa	Tall And	A Frie Services of the Control of th
Pathings 44 HIGHLY VINCE BUTTON AND THE STREET OVER 15 DE STREET OV	The Number of State o	corth inters sita Lsaw a cit she dake acit s	skinny white cook with a cook	invest serios is male, bier ibe assistant stock if there is very litter mor Fire pur ear and rese invenue Next fire units ack up units	dentified be of but as account was account was account with the fifth the fi	Wentuck oci Samal oci Samal difficulta diffi	Tana de la company de la compa	To the second se	A Frie Service of the Control of the

WITNESS LIST

CASE NUMBER: 21-089480 ARRESTING OFFICER: D/S B. Roberts #37545 ADDRESS: 3228 GUN CLUB ROAD WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33406 (WORK) (561) 688-3000 PHONE NUMBERS (HOME): 561-688-3000 CAN TESTIFY TO: SEE DUI PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT, OFFENSE REPORT NAME: L3. Lavigua #6232 ADDRESS: 3228 Guy Cab Rd, WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33406 PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) 561-688-3000 ____(**W**ORK)_ CAN TESTIFY TO: See supplemental Probable Cause NAME: Lawrence Feldman ADDRESS 518 N Federal HWY, Lake Worth Beach, FL 33460 __ (WORK) PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) 561-752-6944 CAN TESTIFY TO: crash scene and suspect interaction NAME: Nicholas Greco ADDRESS 409 4th Ave N. Lake Worth, FL 33460 (WORK) O PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) Ω CAN TESTIFY TO: crash scene and suspect interaction NAME: D/S K. Fisher #8996 ADDRESS 3228 Gun Club RD, West Palm Beach, FL 33406 PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) 561-688-3000 (WORK) CAN TESTIFY TO: Present with D/S Roberts NAME: ADDRESS __ (WORK) _____ PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) CAN TESTIFY TO: _____ NAME: ___ ADDRESS ____ (WORK) PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) ____ CAN TESTIFY TO: NAME: ____ ADDRESS _____ (WORK) ____ PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) CAN TESTIFY TO: _ NAME: ___ ADDRESS _ (WORK) ____ PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) CAN TESTIFY TO: ____ NAME: ____ SCANNED ADDRESS ___ (WORK) -PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) JUL 2 7 2021 CAN TESTIFY TO: __ NAME: ____ ADDRESS _ (WORK) PHONE NUMBERS (HOME) _ CAN TESTIFY TO:

TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT

AGENCY: P	PBSO
SUBJECT: Burg, Eric S. CASE NUM	BER: 21-089480
	NUMBER: N/A
BEGINNING TIME: 10:08 ENDING TI	ME: 10:14
BREATH TESTS RESULTS: 1) Refusal TIME 10:12 A.M. P.M. 2) 3) N/A TIME A.M. P.M. 4)	AMD PMD
BREATH OPERATOR: R. Ragin #16877	
MAINTENANCE TECHNICAN: Jason Karlecke #6467	
TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS	
SPEECH: Slurred	
ATTITUDE: Fidgety, agitated, uncooperative, repetitive	
CLOTHING: Brown shorts, red t-shirt, black sneakers	
MEDICAL CONDITIONS: None	
MEDICATIONS: None	DECLIOSE
OTHER:	REFUSED
Eyes are glassy & bloodshot Odor of unknown alcoholic beverage on breath	
COMMENTS: Arrived at center A/O started 20 minute observation pe	riod at 09:45 hrs.
Subject refused to answer if he would take a breath te	st and being argumentative.
A/O read I/C 2X.	
Subject refused to answer if he would take a breath to	est and being argumentative.
A/O called refusal.	
A/O read rights 2X.	, Labimo
Subject refused to answer if he understood his rights	and being argumentative.
Subject stated he refused to answer.	REFUSED
_	
NO Q&A conducted.	SCANNED

IMPLIED CONSENT FOR DUI IN A MOTOR VEHICLE

IMPLIED CONSENT FOR DUI IN A MOTOR VEI	HICLE
NOTE: READ ONLY THE PARAGRAPH APPLICABLE TO THE TYPE OF TEST YOU	J ARE REQUESTING.
I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BREATH for the purpose of det	ermining its alcohol
I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BREATH for the purpose of the	U
contentOR-	at a management of
I we have requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your URINE for the purpose of detec	cting the presence of
I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your URINE for the purpose of detection of controlled substances.	
I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BLOOD for the purpose of determined and the presence of chemical or controlled substances.	ecting its alcohol content
I am now requesting that you subliff to a lawful tool and the presence of chemical or controlled substances.	Y
NOTE: READ ONLY IF THE SUBJECT DOES NOT COMPLY WITH YOU	R REQUEST.
NOTE: READ ONLY IF THE SUBJECT DOES NOT COME STATE	
I am of the	high will be suspended for a
If you fail to submit to the test I have requested of you, your privilege to operate a motor version of one (1) year for a first refusal, or eighteen (18) months if your privilege has been previously to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse of your and if your driving privilege has been previously suspended for a prior refused of your breath, urine or blood, you will be committing a misdemeanor. Refusal to submit to the is admissible into evidence in any criminal proceeding.	eviously suspended as a result
period of one (1) year for a first refusal, or eighteen (18) hiolitists blood. Additionally, if you refuse period of one (1) year for a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse the submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse the submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse the submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse the submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse the submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse the submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse the submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood.	se to submit to the test i have usal to submit to a lawful test
of a refusal to submit to submit to the requested of you and if your driving privilege has been previously suspended to a privilege has been previously susp	ne test I have requested of you
of your breath, urine of blood, you will be of your breath, urine of blood, you will be of your breath, urine of blood, you will be of your breath, urine of blood, you will be your breath, and you will be your breath, and you will be your breath, and you will be your breath of the your breath of	
SUBJECT'S SIGNATURE: (X)	
CONSTITUTIONAL WARNINGS	
CONSTITUTIONAL WIRE	TO PROTECT
I AM REQUIRED TO WARN YOU BEFORE YOU MAKE ANY STATEMENTS THAT YOU HAY	<u>/ETHE FOLLOWING RIGHTS:</u>
I AM REQUIRED TO WARN TOO DISTORD TO SHOW AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	
1. You have the right to remain silent and not answer any questions.	
2. Any statement must be freely and voluntarily given.	atement and during any
 Any statement must be freely and voluntarily given. You have the right to the presence of a lawyer of your choice before you make any statement. 	_
questioning. 4. If you cannot afford a lawyer, you are entitled to the presence of a court appointed la	wyer before you make any
4. If you cannot afford a lawyer, you are children to the first statements and during any questioning.	and to remain silent.
answer any questions, you are	privileged to remain success
the no throats or promises to induce you to make a statement.	•
7. Any statement can and will be used against y	JUL 2 7 2021
7. Any statement can and will be used against you in a court of all. SUSPECT'S SIGNATURE: (X)	_
SUSPECT'S SIGNATURE: (X)	
202LEG1 0 0101111 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	COLD IVII

SUBJECT: Disq, Eric 5. CASE NUMBER: 21.087470
OUESTIONS AND ANSWERS
AND YOUR COING TO ASK YOU SOME QUESTIONS, WITH THESE RIGHTS IN MIND, YOU MAY ANSWER SOME OF, ALL OF, OR
I AM NOW GOING TO ASK YOU SOME QUESTIONS. WITH THESE RIGHTS IN MIND, YOU MAY ANSWER SOME OF, ALL OF, OR NONE OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS AS YOU LIKE.
WERE YOU OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF THE STOP/ACCIDENT?
WHERE WERE YOU GOING?
WHERE WERE 100 GOING
DIRECTION OF TRAVEL? WHERE DID YOU START?
WHAT TIME DID YOU START? WHAT TIME IS IT NOW?
WHAT IS TODAY'S DATE? WHAT DAY OF THE WEEK IST.
WHAT COUNTY AND CITY ARE YOU IN NOW?
WHAT COUNTY AND CITY ARE TOO IN NOW. WHAT DID YOU EAT? WHAT DID YOU EAT?
WHAT HAVE YOU BEEN DOING FOR THE LAST THREE HOURS? WHAT?
HOW MUCH DO YOU WEIGH? WHERE? WITH WHOM? WHERE?
HUW MUCH:
WHEN DID TOO THIND TOO THE
HOW DID YOU CONSUME YOUR LAST TWO DRINKS? ARE YOU UNDER THE INFLUENCE?
CAN YOU FEEL THE EFFECTS OF THE ABOUNDED.
HAVE YOU CONSUMED ANY ALCOHOL SINCE THE ACOID LATE.
WHAT? WHERE: WHEN DID YOU LAST WORK?
WHAT LINE OF WORK ARE YOU IN? WHEN DID TOO END T
DO YOU HAVE ANY PHYSICAL DEFECTS OR INJURIES: WHAT'S WRONG? WHAT'S WRONG? WHAT'S WRONG? WHAT'S WRONG?
DO YOU LIMP? DID YOU RECEIVE A BUMP ON THE HEAD RECENTLY?
WERE YOU IN AN ACCIDENT TODAY?
WERE YOU IN AN ACCIDENT TODAY? WHEN? WHEN? WHEN?
HAVE YOU SEEN A DOCTOR OR DENTIST TODAY? WHO? WHY?
ARE YOU TAKING ANY PRESCRIPTION MEDICINES? WHAT? WHEN?
Y
GLASS EYE?
FALSE TEETH?
INNER EAR TROUBLE?
DIABETES?

DO YOU HAVE ANY PROBLEMS WITH YOUR EYES THAT ARE NOT CORRECTED BY GLASSES?

DO YOU TAKE INSULIN? _____ IF SO, WHEN WAS YOUR LAST INJECTION? ____

HAVE YOU EVER HAD A DRIVER'S LICENSE IN ANY OTHER STATE?

INTERVIEWER:_

WHITE - STATE ATTY. YELLOW - DHSMV PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS

GOLD - JAIL

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY SAFETY & MOTOR VEHICLES AFFIDAVIT OF REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO BREATH AND/OR URINE TEST

I, D/S B. Roberts #37545	, a duly certified	Law Enforcement O	fficer or Correctional Officer,
(Name of Officer reading Implied Consent Warning)		())	
am a memby of PBSO	enforcement agenc		, and I do swear
, (Name of law of	**	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
or affirm that on or about the 26th day of July	, 20 <u>21</u>	, at 1012	□ P.M □ A.M.
DRIVER Eric Sean		Burg	AST NAME,
(Type or Print) FIRST NAME MIDDLE OR	MAIDEN NAME	'	
DL# 1904119900, 111	FLORID		s placed under lawful arrest for
the offense of DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE	_ by <u>D/S B. R</u>	Name of Arre	and Officer)
issued Citation # AEAFMHE.		(Name of Arte	String Officer)
	20	at	□ P.M □ A.M.
That on or about the day of	, 20	-, a	
in PALM BEACH County,			
		act to determine !	nis or her blood alcohol leve
I requested that the driver submit to a × breath and	1/or irine to	est to determine i	the refusal to submit to suc
for a period of eighteen (18) months if his or her di- submit to a breath, urine or blood test. I also informe	i the driver that	t he or she comm	its a misdemeanor by refusing
refusal to submit to a lawful test of his or her oreath, or she holds a CDL, or was operating a CMV, refusa	will result in	the disqualification	on of the Commercial Driver
License/driving privilege for a period of one (1) year previously been disqualified as a result of a refusa	al to submit to	any such lawful	test. Nonetheless, the driv
previously been disqualified as a result of a result		· .	
refused to submit to the test(s) requested.		1 She	and and a second
		6.11/	37545
	Si.	onature of Law E	nforcement Officer or
	Co	orrectional Office	r
Y			
PARAMAKAN MEST BE N	OTARIZED OF	KAIIESIEDIO	(F.S. 117.10)
Notary Public State of Florida Renee Ragin	The foregoin	ng instrument was sw	orn and subscribed before me:
My Commission GG 966418	2	5	
Expires 03/05/2024		gnature of Attesting (Officer
	51,	gnature of Attesting	J
(AFFIX SEAL) The foregoing instrument was sworn and subscribed before	Title		
	Dote	1 1	
me this 26th day of July , 20 21 ,	Date.		
by D/S B. Roberts #37545		Note: Mail or ha	nd deliver to the designated
		Bureau of Admin	
who is personally known to me or who has produced		Department of H	istrative Reviews office,
			ighway Safety and Motor
PERSONALLY KNOWN LEO as identification		Vehicles with th	ighway Safety and Motor e driver's license, the
PERSONALLY KNOWN LEO as identification	:	Vehicles, with th	ighway Safety and Motor e driver's license, the of the UTC, and the
PERSONALLY KNOWN LEO as identification		Vehicles with th	ighway Safety and Motor e driver's license, the of the UTC, and the
PERSONALLY KNOWN LEO as identification Notary Public HSMV-BAR1001 (REV. 10/2016)		Vehicles, with th	ighway Safety and Motor e driver's license, the of the UTC, and the



Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office - Arrests Only

Г				Description	Page Number(s)
	X	Florida Stat	e Statute	Surveillance techniques, procedures and personnel; inventory of law enforcement resources, policies or plans	
		119.071	.(2)(d)	pertaining to mobilization deployment or tactical operations.	
ž		943.053, 9	943.0525	NCIC/FCIC/FBI and in-state FDLE/DOC.	
mpti		119.07	1(4)(c)	Undercover personnel.	
L/E Exemptions		119.07	1(2)(f)	Confidential informants (CIs).	
_		119.07	1(2)(e)	Confession.	
		985.0	04(1)	Juvenile offender records.	
ption			/1(h)(i)	Assets of a crime victim.	
Public Info. Exemptions		395.302	25(7)(a), 57(7)(a)	Medical information.	
ic Info			615(7)	Mental health information.	
Publ		119.071(4)(d)(2)(a)	Home address, telephone, Social Security number, date of birth, or photos of active/former LE personnel, spouses, and children.	2
	+	(iii) 119.0°	714(1)(i)-(j), a)-(e)	Social Security, bank account, charge, debit, and credit card numbers.	
			4.4615(7)	Clinical records under the Baker Act.	
23)	+	(xii) 74	1.30(3)(b)	The victim's address in a domestic violence action on petitioner's request.	
tule of	\vdash).071(2)(h), 714(1)(h)	Protected information regarding victims of child abuse or sexual offenses.	
(Rule of 23)					
Administra					
leipidicial	s of Judicial				
olug ekir	Florida Kule				
T	_			Other:	
	other		7	Other:	

REVIEW COMPLETED BY

	Date: 6/27/2021
Booking Number: 2021018494	Specialist Name/ID: T Howard/7185

SCANNED
JUL 2 7 2021